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PAR 56 / 64 CAN
DMX CONTROL TABLE

4-CH CHANNEL MODE 

CHANNEL VALUE FUNCTION

CH1 000-255 RED (0-100%)

CH2 000-255 GREEN (0-100%)

CH3 000-255 BLUE (0-100%)

CH4 000-255 MASTER DIMMER (0-100%)

6-CH CHANNEL MODE

CHANNEL VALUE FUNCTION

CH1 000-255 RED (0-100%)

CH2 000-255 GREEN (0-100%)

CH3 000-255 BLUE (0-100%)

CH4 0-255 Master dimmer (0-100%)

CH5 0-16
17-255

No function
Strobe/Speed Adjust/Sound Sensitivy Adjust

CH6 0-31
32-95
96-159
160-223
224-255

No function
Colour mixing

RGB colour change
7 colour change
Sound activation


